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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

July 2023

10.

11.

IS/ISO 18651 :
Part1:2011

IS 4110 : Part 3
: 2023

IS 18190 : 2023

IS 5914 : Part 5
:Sec1:2023

IS 4110 : Part 2
:2023

IS/ISO 21360 :
Part 1 :2020

IS 5914 : Part 4
:2023

IS 18282 : Part
1:2023

IS/ISO/IEC
30118 : Part 17
: 2021

IS 18282 : Part
2:2023

IS/ISO/IEC
30118 : Part 2 :
2021

IS 5914 : Part 5
:Sec2:2023

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT
INTERNAL VIBRATORS FOR
CONCRETE PART 1: TERMINOLOGY
AND COMMERCIAL
SPECIFICATIONS

MED

VACUUM TECHNOLOGY
VOCABULARY PART 3 TOTAL AND
PARTIAL PRESSURE VACUUM
GAUGES (First Revision of IS 4110 )

MED

Fire Resistance of Perimeter Fire

Barrier Joint System - Method of Tests CED

Methods of Physical Testing of
Leather Part 5 Determination of tear = CHD
load Section 1 Single edge tear

VACUUM TECHNOLOGY
VOCABULARY PART 2 VACUUM
PUMPS AND RELATED TERMS (First
Revision of IS 4110 )

MED

VACUUM TECHNOLOGY STANDARD
METHOD FOR MEASURING
VACUUM- PUMP PERFORMANCE
PART 1 GENERAL DESCRIPTION

MED

Methods of Physical Testing of
Leather Part 4 Determination of
apparent density and mass per unit
area

CHD

Passive Neutron Dosimetry
SystemsPart 1: Performance and Test CHD
Requirements for Personal Dosimetry

Information technology Open
Connectivity Foundation OCF
Specification Part 17: OCF resource to
Zigbee cluster mapping specification

LITD

Passive Neutron Dosimetry

SystemsPart 2: Methodology and

Criteria for the Qualification of CHD
Personal Dosimetry Systems in

Workplaces

Information technology Open
Connectivity Foundation OCF
Specification Part 2: Security
specification

LITD

Methods of Physical Testing of
Leather Part 5 Determination of tear = CHD
load Section 2 Double edge tear

Terminology

Terminology

Methods of
tests

Methods of
tests

Terminology

Methods of
tests

Methods of
tests

Methods of
tests

System
Standard

Methods of
tests

System
Standard

Methods of
tests
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

IS/ISO/IEC
30118 : Part 18
: 2021

IS/ISO/IEC
30118 : Part 10
:2021

IS 5914 : Part 6
:Sec1:2023

IS 12370 : Part
5:2023

IS 18266 : 2023

Information technology Open
Connectivity Foundation OCF
Specification Part 18: OCF resource to
Z-wave mapping specification

Information technology Open
Connectivity Foundation OCF
Specification Part 10: Cloud API for
cloud services specification

Methods of Physical Testing of
Leather Part 6 Determination of flex
resistance Section 1 Flexometer
method

SAFETY DEVICES FOR PROTECTION
AGAINST EXCESSIVE PRESSURE
PART 5 CONTROLLED SAFETY
PRESSURE RELIEF SYSTEMS CSPRS
(Second Revision of IS 12370 )

Textiles - Medical Respirator -
Specification

LITD

LITD

CHD

MED

TXD

July 2023

System

Standard 04-07-2023
System

Standard 04:07-2023
Methods of 06-07-2023
tests

Prodggt . 06-07-2023
Specification

Product 06-07-2023

Specification
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

IS 12468 :
2023

IS 6400 : 2023

IS 101 : Part 1
:Sec1:2023

IS 5549 : 2023

IS 5436 : 2023

IS 11050 : Part
2:2023

IS 13735 :
2023

IS 10733 :
2023

IS 8730 : 2023

IS 4109 : 2023

IS 1163 : 2023

IS 5295 : 2023

IS 11050 : Part
1:2023

IS 6923 : 2023

STANDARDS REVISED

se N mwe MR e,

IMMERSION VIBRATORS FOR MASS
CONCRETING GENERAL
REQUIREMENTS First Revision of IS
12468

Tea 1¢Y2 Preparation of liquor for use in
sensory tests (Second Revision of IS
6400) (Adoption of ISO 3103 : 2019)

METHODS OF SAMPLING AND TEST
FOR PAINTS VARNISHES AND
RELATED PRODUCTS : PART 1 TESTS
ON LIQUID PAINTS GENERAL AND
PHYSICAL :Section 1 Sampling

Warfarin bait concentrates -
Specification (first revision)

OIL-FIRED ROTARY DRYERS FOR HOT
MIX ASPHALT AND BITUMINOUS
MACADAM PLANTS METHOD OF
TEST

Rating of sound insulation in buildings
and of building elements: Part 2 Impact
sound insulation

Audible emergency evacuation signal
Requirements

SPECIFICATION FOR ELECTRICALLY
BONDED ROAD AND RAIL TANKER
HOSE OF RUBBER RESISTANT TO
PETROLEUM PRODUCTS First
Revision of IS 10733

CLASSIFICATION AND CODIFICATION
OF BULK MATERIALS FOR
CONTINUOUS MATERIAL HANDLING
EQUIPMENT

KADAHI - SPECIFICATION

CHOCOLATES - SPECIFICATION
(THIRD REVISION OF IS 1163)

Ethylene Glycol - Specification (Third
Revision)

Rating of sound insulation in buildings
and of building elements: Part 1
Airborne sound insulation

PERFORMANCE OF SCREED BOARD
CONCRETE VIBRATORS-METHOD OF
TEST ( First Revision of IS 6923)

MED

FAD

CHD

FAD

MED

CED

CED

PCD

MED

MED

FAD

PCD

CED

MED

Product
Specification

Others

Methods of tests

Product
Specification

Methods of tests

Methods of tests

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Code of Practice

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Methods of tests

Methods of tests
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METHODS OF TEST FOR VITREOUS
ENAMELWARE PART 2 TEST
IS 3972 : Part METHODS SECTION 2 LOW AND
15 5. Sec2:2023 HIGH VOLTAGE TESTS FOR i Methods of tests 04-07-2023
DETECTING AND LOCATING

DEFECTS Second Revision
TEXTILES LEATHER PICKING BANDS

16. IS 1225:2023 FOR LOOMS SPECIFICATION (Second TXD Product 04-07-2023
- Specification
Revision)
DIPENTENE FOR PAINTS Product
17. IS644:2023  gpRCIFICATION (Third Revision) CHD Specification | 0+ 07-2023

TEXTILE SHUTTLES FOR PLAIN Product
18. IS1794 :2023 CALICO LOOMS SPECIFICATION TXD o 04-07-2023
- Specification
(Second Revision)

IS 16911 : Junction Boxes for Photovoltaic
19. ’ Modules Safety Requirements and ETD Methods of tests 04-07-2023

2023 Tests (First Revision)

RECOMMENDATION FOR SHAPE AND

20. IS 1906 :2023 DIMENSIONS OF 4B PICKERS (Third  TXD Dimensions 04-07-2023
Revision)
TEXTILES SHUTTLES FOR PIRN-
CHANGING AUTOMATIC COTTON Product

21, 152058 :2023 | 53u1s SPECIFICATION (Second TXD Specification | 0+ 07-2023
Revision)
TEXTILES FLATS AND FLATS SCREWS .

22.  I52699:2022  opporRICATION (Second Revision) 4D Specification DR
TEXTILES TOP ROLLERS FOR RING Product

23.  IS3176:2023 AND SPEED FRAMES SPECIFICATION TXD uct 04-07-2023

. L Specification

(Third Revision)

24. 1S 1793 :2023 Requirements For Marking Textiles TXD Code of Practice 04-07-2023
Materials Made of Wool
TEXTILES WOOL SOCKS Product

25. 1S2187:2023 SPECIFICATION Third Revision of IS  TXD uct 04-07-2023
2187 Specification
TEXTILES KNITTED WORSTED Product

26. 1S 2522:2023 \1;FFLERS SPECIFICATION LD Soien | LD AU
TEXTILES MENS WOOL COTTON Product

27. 1S 3100:2023  guoRT DRAWERS SPECIFICATION XD Soaien | LD AL
TEXTILES GENTS SLIPOVER KNITTED Product

28, 1S4044:2023 oyl SN TXD Shocifcation 04072023

Photovoltaic Devices Part 9:
1S 12762 - Classification of Solar Simulator
29. ; Characteristicses Part 9: Solar ETD Methods of tests 04-07-2023
PART 9 : 2023 . .
Simulator Performance Requirements
(First Revision)

TEXTILES iéY2 TWIN WIRE HEALDS Product
30. IS1190:2023 FOR WEAVING ié¢% SPECIFICATION TXD o 04-07-2023
- Specification
(Fourth Revision)

TEXTILES BUFFER BAND FOR COP- et
31.  IS1619:2023 CHANGING AUTOMATIC LOOMS TXD e 04-07-2023
SPECIFICATION (Second Revision) p
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VARNISH STOVING - SPECIFICATION Sred
32. IS344:2023  gr-OND REVISION CHD Soaien | LD AL

TEXTILE PICKING STICKS FOR Product
33. IS 1896 :2023 OVERPICK COTTON LOOMS TXD Specification 04-07-2023
SPECIFICATION (Third Revision) P

TEXTILES COTTON CAMBS FOR USE

34. IS 1938:2023 IN JUTE LOOMS SPECIFICATION TXD ot 04-07-2023
. . Specification
(Third Revision)
TEXTILES FLAT STEEL HEALDS
. EXCLUDING JACQUARD AND LENO Product
35. IS5 2487:2023 \WpAVING HEALDS SPECIFICATION XD Specification  0+07-2023

(Second Revision)

TEXTILES RINGS FOR SPINNING AND Product
36. IS 3078 :2023 DOUBLING FRAMES SPECIFICATION TXD 04-07-2023

(Fifth Revision) S
TEXTILES ALUMINIUM PLUG TYPE
SPINDLES FOR SPINNING AND s

37. 15 3934:2023  1oyBIING FRAMES SPECIFICATION XD Specification ~ °0+07-2023
(Third Revision)

38. 1S 1721 :2023 Lextiles - Hair belting yarn- TXD Product 04-07-2023
specification Specification

39. IS 32:2023 Code for seaworthy packaging of TXD Code of Practice 04-07-2023
woollen and worsted yarn and cloth

. TEXTILES WORSTED JERSEYS Y NECK Product

40. IS 2360:2023  p; o1\ KNITTED SPECIFICATION LD Specification ~ 0+07-2023
TEXTILES BALACLAVA CAPS WOOL Product

4l I52785:2023  p| A\IN-KNITTED SPECIFICATION XD Specification 0+ 072023
TEXTILES WOOL COTTON VESTS Product

42.  IS3330:2023 opporRICATION LD Specification ~ 0+07-2023

IS 12762 : Part Photovoltaic Devices Part 10: Methods
43. ’ of Linear Dependence and Linearity ETD Methods of tests 04-07-2023
10 : 2023 Bof
Measurements (Second Revision)

TECHNICAL SUPPLY CONDITION FOR
AIR SCREW COMPRESSORS (OIL-

14, 250215258 : FLOODED) FOR GENERAL PURPOSE ~ MED Methods of tests 06-07-2023
AND INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
(First Revision)
HOT FOOD CABINETS FOR USE WITH product
45. IS 5544 :2023 LPG SPECIFICATION First Revision of MED uct 06-07-2023
Specification

IS 5544

TERMS FOR SHUTTLES iév2 .
46. IS 8684 :2023 CLASSIFICATION (First Revision) TXD Terminology 06-07-2023

47. IS 5910 : 2023 Fineness Grades of Wool TXD Others 06-07-2023
TEXTILES COTTON TAPES FOR Product

48. IS 6672 : 2023 BERETS MERCERIZED- TXD Specification 06-07-2023
SPECIFICATION p

49, IS 14287 : Textiles - Polypropylene multifilament TXD Product 06-07-2023

2023 netting twines - Specification Specification
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https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjkxODg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjkxODg%3D
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50. IS 7033 :2023

IS 14190 :
5l. 9023

IS 10598 :
2. 9023

53. IS 5524 :2023

IS 11309 :

4. 9023

Commercial Moisture Regain Values for
Wool and its Products

Textiles - Combination wire ropes for
fishing purposes - Specification

TEXTILES GUIDE ROLLERS FOR
DYEING AND FINISHING MACHINERY
SPECIFICATION (Second Revision)

TEXTILES MENS WOOL - COTTON
UNDERPANTS SPECIFICATION

Method for Conducting Pull-Out Test on
Anchor Bars and Rock Bolts

TXD

TXD

TXD

TXD

CED

July 2023

Others 06-07-2023
Product 06-07-2023
Specification
_wpibel 06-07-2023
Specification
Prodggt . 06-07-2023
Specification

Methods of tests 06-07-2023



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjkxODI%3D
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https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjkxODc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjkxODQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjkxODQ%3D
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https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjkxNzg%3D
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

July 2023

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

July 2023

No standards were withdrawn in this week
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MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

July 2023

e

FAD 32
2. MED 25
3. ETD 50
4. FAD 8
5. CED 2
6. CED 20
7. CHD 35
8. PCD 25
9. PCD 25
10.  PCD 25
11. FAD4
12.  CHD5
13. CEDS
14. FAD 29
15. SSD 10
16. CED3
17. FAD 17
18. ETD 14
19. MID7
20. PCD 25
21. MED 17
22.  CED 22
23. CED2
24.  LITD 22
25. MED 16
26. MED 39

TC Meeting 03-07-2023
TC Meeting 03-07-2023
TC Meeting 03-07-2023
TC Meeting 03-07-2023
TC Meeting 03-07-2023
29th Meeting (first meeting in FY

2923-24) of the Wood and Otber
Committeo, CED 20 (Planning Meeting) 4072023
in Joint Session with the Sub-Committees

CED 20:1 & CED 20:6.

TC Meeting 04-07-2023
TC Meeting 04-07-2023
TC Meeting 04-07-2023
TC Meeting 04-07-2023
TC Meeting 04-07-2023
TC Meeting 04-07-2023
TC Meeting 04-07-2023
TC Meeting 04-07-2023
TC Meeting 04-07-2023
TC Meeting 04-07-2023
TC Meeting 04-07-2023
TC Meeting 04-07-2023
TC Meeting 05-07-2023
TC Meeting 05-07-2023
TC Meeting 05-07-2023
TC Meeting 05-07-2023
TC Meeting 05-07-2023
TC Meeting 05-07-2023
To Disguss Rec.ommendations of MNRE

Nission, MED 16 and reform tang 0072023
place in BIS

TC Meeting 05-07-2023

09:00
11:00

10:30

11:00
14:30

11:00

10:30
14:00
10:00
16:00
10:00
11:30
11:00

14:30
14:30
15:00
10:00
11:00
10:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
14:00

10:00

11:00

Manak Bhawan

BIS HQ, Manak
Bhawan

HQ, BIS

BIS HQ

Manak Bhawan

Virtual Meeting
WebEx

BIS HQ

BIS HQ




Weekly Standard Bulletin

27.
28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

38.

39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

MED 29
TED 14
MSD 12

MTD 16

LITD 11
ETD 25
MSD 2
MTD 7
AYD 2
ETD 9

TED 16

TED 11

CED 59

CED 22
FAD 19
MED 37
SSD 2
SSD 7
SSD 12
AYD 1
MSD 2
MTD 4
CHD 19
AYD 5
CED 39

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

06-07-2023
06-07-2023
06-07-2023

06-07-2023

06-07-2023
06-07-2023
06-07-2023
06-07-2023
06-07-2023
07-07-2023

07-07-2023

07-07-2023

07-07-2023

07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023

10:30
11:00
11:30

14:30

14:00
10:00
15:00
10:30
11:00
10:30

09:00

10:30

15:00

10:30
11:00
10:30
15:00
15:30
10:00
15:00
15:00
11:00
10:30
14:00
15:00

Blue Room

Ministry of Steel,
Udyog Bhawan

CPRI

Research and

July 2023

Development Center

for Bicycles and
Sewing Machines

Green Room, Manak

Bhawan, Bureau of
Indian Standards,

New Delhi

Green Room
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MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

July 2023

I-_--_

LI@|IIF|P|H|L|

11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

MED 22

TED 7
FAD 7
WRD 16
AYD 4
MHD 17
MSD 5
CHD 8
AYD 7
MED 30
TED 24

SSD 7

CHD 30
MED 27
MED 28
SSD 12
AYD 4

CHD 19

TXD 13

FAD 17
CHD 26
MSD 14
SSD 2
FAD 3
AYD 6
TXD 3
MSD 5
SSD 13
LITD 22
MSD 19

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

10-07-2023

10-07-2023
10-07-2023
10-07-2023
10-07-2023
10-07-2023
10-07-2023
10-07-2023
10-07-2023
10-07-2023
11-07-2023

11-07-2023

11-07-2023
11-07-2023
11-07-2023
11-07-2023
11-07-2023
11-07-2023

11-07-2023

11-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
13-07-2023

11:00

10:30
11:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
15:00
15:00
14:30
10:30
15:00

15:00

10:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
10:00

11:00

15:30
14:30
11:00
11:00
15:00
14:00

15:00
11:30
11:00

Manak Bhawan, New
Delhi

BIS, Hq
Manak Bhawan, BIS

Manak Bhawan, Room-
Vimarsha

BARC Mumbai
BIS HQ

webex

CCRUM, Janakpuri

ADRDE, Agra Cantt,
Idgah Colony, Agra

White Room, BIS HQ
PESO-HQ

Virtual Mode
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

57.

PCD 29
SSD 10
ETD 25
LITD 31
TXD 3
FAD 5
CED 54
AYD 7
CED 35
PCD 13
MED 26
ETD 46
MSD 20
MTD 4
MHD 19
LITD 0
SSD 3
FAD 11
MTD 6
MED 3
MSD 2
MHD 17
LITD 9
TXD 3
SSD 7
CHD 8

MTD 25

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

The Panel meeting/Webinar to discuss

on Funding for R&D projects.

13-07-2023
13-07-2023
13-07-2023
13-07-2023
13-07-2023
13-07-2023
13-07-2023
13-07-2023
14-07-2023
14-07-2023
14-07-2023
14-07-2023
14-07-2023
14-07-2023
14-07-2023
14-07-2023
14-07-2023
14-07-2023
14-07-2023
17-07-2023
17-07-2023
17-07-2023
17-07-2023
17-07-2023
17-07-2023
17-07-2023

17-07-2023

14:00
11:00
10:00
11:00

11:00
10:30
10:00
11:00
10:00

10:30
11:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
15:30
11:00
10:30
10:30

11:00
11:00

15:30

July 2023

IRMRA

Virtual Meeting

Copper Room

BIS, HQ

virtual meeting

Delhi

Virtual meeting

Virtual

BIS, HQ

Blue Room

Manak Bhawan, BIS HQ




